LONGBOW

1st
2nd
3rd

BAREBOW
1st

2nd
3rd

RECURVE

1st

GENTS 180 yrds

Bob Gawler
Richard Clark
Chris Nunn
Nick Toy

Ken Payne
Kevin Oakley
Adam Gray
Andy Doyle
Will Crane
lan Cannon

GENTS 180 yrds

Leigh Collins
Terry Stevens
Mark Hudson
Tony Griffiths
Calum Holmes
Paul Rockcliffe
Fred Hammond
Alex Watt

GENTS

Andrew Nellies

Thanet Archery Club 2 Way Double Clout 21st September 2024
Held At Manston Airport Sponsored By Watkins

Results
HITS CLOUT SCORE
Thanet 14 3 34
Thanet 11 0 25
Clements Bowman 15 0 21
Thanet 11 0 18
Magic Dragon 6 0 12
Clements Bowman 7 0 9
Thanet 5 0 7
Thanet 4 0 6
Thanet 1 0 3
Clements Bowman 0 0 0
SCCA 21 0 41
Thanet 21 0 39
SCCA 17 0 32
Thanet 15 0 19
SCCA 8 0 16
Thanet 6 0 12
Thanet 4 0 10
Thanet 0 0 0

SCCA 22 0 50



COMPOUND

1st

LONGBOW

1st

2nd

BAREBOW

1st
2nd

RECURVE

1st

LONGBOW

1st

RECURVE

1st

GENTS 180 yrds

Alex Taylor

LADIES 140 yrds

Fiona Oakley
Vivien Clark

LADIES 140 yrds

Lorraine Kent
Hayley Hudson

LADIES 140 yrds

Kelly Parker

UNDER 21 LADIES

Lara Green
Niamh Kelly-Halabi

UNDER 21 GENT

Owen Phillpott

140 yrds

140 yrds

SCCA

Clements Bowman
Thanet

Thanet
SCCA

Dover Castle

SCCA
SCCA

SCCA

60

15

14

32

146

21

28

27

15

67



COMPOUND

1st
COMPOUND

1st

RECURVE

1st

LONGBOW

1st

BAREBOW

1st

2nd

3rd

RECURVE

1st
2nd

RECURVE

1st

UNDER 18 GENT

Evan Clarke
UNDER 18 LADY

Ronnie Adams
UNDER 18 GENT
Liam Nellies

UNDER 16 Lady
Phoebe Austin
UNDER16 LADIES
Imogen Burns

Esme Darmola-Hayes
Alicia Oliver

UNDER 16 GENT

Krum Karov
Maksims Firsovs

UNDER 16 LADY

Isabella Hanson

120 yrds

120 yrds

120 yrds

100 yrds

100 yrds

100 yrds

100 yrds

SCCA

SCCA

SCCA

SCCA

SCCA
SCCA
SCCA

SCCA
SCCA

SCCA

54

12

29

28
19
12

56
27

27

o

131

20

10

77

64
38
24

158
65

68



LONGBOW

BAREBOW
1st

2nd

3rd

COMPOUND

1st

DNS Dick Bailey

Eileen Mesure

LADY SNR
Anne Fretwell

UNDER 14
Maigen-Paige Wood
Evie Denne

Sidney Meads
Cameron Charles

UNDER 14 Gent

Charlie Hanson

80 yrds

80 yrds

80 yds

Ray Newman

Tracy Johnson

Thanet

SCCA
SCCA
SCCA
SCCA

SCCA

Andy Longhurst
Jill Cutting

15 0
31 0
21 0
26 0
20 0
36 0

John East  Brian Cutting Melody Penny

Our grateful thanks to Mark Davis Judge Sally Dixon Lady Paramount, Gary Blake for the ground, Richard Clark

organizer, Tony Griffiths and Adrian Foad for all their help.

Loan of lawn mower, Polar Helicopters.

Thanks to Mark's weather watching and brief lunch we were able to complete the shoot and pack all away before

the rain set in.

Thanks also to John Holton and Peter Tugwell for taking photographs, which we will put on the web site

6 White Tassel's were awarded and 2 black and one blue, well done to you all.

We hope you all enjoyed yourselves and we hope to see you again.

Watkins Trophy was won by Terry Stevens, Thanet, Green man Will Crane, Thanet, Junior medal Krum Karov SCCA.

34

79
63
56
41

78

Sally Newman



