

Thanet Archery Club 2 Way Double Clout 21st September 2024 Held At Manston Airport Sponsored By Watkins Results

LONGBOW	GENTS 180 yrds		HITS	CLOUT	SCORE
1st	Bob Gawler	Thanet	14	3	34
2nd	Richard Clark	Thanet	11	0	25
3rd	Chris Nunn	Clements Bowman	15	0	21
	Nick Toy	Thanet	11	0	18
	Ken Payne	Magic Dragon	6	0	12
	Kevin Oakley	Clements Bowman	7	0	9
	Adam Gray	Thanet	5	0	7
	Andy Doyle	Thanet	4	0	6
	Will Crane	Thanet	1	0	3
	lan Cannon	Clements Bowman	0	0	0
BAREBOW	GENTS 180 yrds				
1st	Leigh Collins	SCCA	21	0	41
2nd	Terry Stevens	Thanet	21	0	39
3rd	Mark Hudson	SCCA	17	0	32
	Tony Griffiths	Thanet	15	0	19
	Calum Holmes	SCCA	8	0	16
	Paul Rockcliffe	Thanet	6	0	12
	Fred Hammond	Thanet	4	0	10
	Alex Watt	Thanet	0	0	0
RECURVE	GENTS				
1st	Andrew Nellies	SCCA	22	0	50

COMPOUND	GENTS 180 yrds				
1st	Alex Taylor	SCCA	60	2	146
LONGBOW	LADIES 140 yrds				
1st	Fiona Oakley	Clements Bowman	9	0	21
2nd	Vivien Clark	Thanet	1	0	2
BAREBOW	LADIES 140 yrds				
1st	Lorraine Kent	Thanet	15	0	28
2nd	Hayley Hudson	SCCA	4	0	4
RECURVE	LADIES 140 yrds				
1st	Kelly Parker	Dover Castle	14	0	27
LONGBOW	UNDER 21 LADIES 140 yrds				
1st	Lara Green	SCCA	9	0	15
	Niamh Kelly-Halabi	SCCA	0	0	0
RECURVE	UNDER 21 GENT 140 yrds				
1st	Owen Phillpott	SCCA	32	0	67

COMPOUND	UNDER 18 GENT	120 yrds				
1st COMPOUND	Evan Clarke UNDER 18 LADY	120 yrds	SCCA	54	0	131
1st	Ronnie Adams		SCCA	12	0	20
RECURVE	UNDER 18 GENT	120 yrds				
1st	Liam Nellies		SCCA	7	0	10
LONGBOW	UNDER 16 Lady	100 yrds				
1st	Phoebe Austin		SCCA	29	1	77
BAREBOW	UNDER16 LADIES	100 yrds				
1st 2nd 3rd	Imogen Burns Esme Darmola-Hayes Alicia Oliver		SCCA SCCA SCCA	28 19 12	0 0 0	64 38 24
RECURVE	UNDER 16 GENT	100 yrds				
1st 2nd	Krum Karov Maksims Firsovs		SCCA SCCA	56 27	0 0	158 65
RECURVE	UNDER 16 LADY	100 yrds				
1st						

LONGBOV		ADY SNR nne Fretwell	80 yrds	Thanet		15	0	34
BAREBOW	/ UN	NDER 14	80 yrds					
1st 2nd 3rd	Evi Sid	aigen-Paige Wood rie Denne dney Meads ameron Charles		SCCA SCCA SCCA SCCA		31 21 26 20	0 0 0 0	79 63 56 41
COMPOU	ND UN	NDER 14 Gent	80 yds					
1st	Ch	narlie Hanson		SCCA		36	0	78
DNS	Dick Bailey Eileen Mesure	Ray Newr Tracy Joh		Andy Longhurst Jill Cutting	John East	Brian Cutting	Melody Penny	Sally Newman

Our grateful thanks to Mark Davis Judge Sally Dixon Lady Paramount, Gary Blake for the ground, Richard Clark organizer, Tony Griffiths and Adrian Foad for all their help. Loan of lawn mower, Polar Helicopters.

Thanks to Mark's weather watching and brief lunch we were able to complete the shoot and pack all away before the rain set in. We hope you all enjoyed yourselves and we hope to see you again.

Thanks also to John Holton and Peter Tugwell for taking photographs, which we will put on the web site

6 White Tassel's were awarded and 2 black and one blue, well done to you all.

Watkins Trophy was won by Terry Stevens, Thanet, Green man Will Crane, Thanet, Junior medal Krum Karov SCCA.